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Aﬁfcﬁiﬁa 1525 ~ 1565 Al
BT dB Typ1.0, Max2.5
{RiRAERIRAE dB 0.1
(RIRIERAEE GHz +/- 0.1
EEER GHz 100
PiaEME GHz < +/- 0.8 (Standard) BANEESTEN
T 7 14
B @3dB GHz <16 <9
SIEUE dB >13 >18
FRCEE (mark &) C34(1550.116) ANEEARK
BB H#E dB > 20 AR P EKHIE
Max. Y¢Ih=R mW 500
TIERE °C -5~70 AIHERERE TR
FERE °C -40 ~ 85
RY(RxExE) mm 35x 15x 11
b gt N/A SMF-28e+ with 900um fiber
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"1.c3a  1.CBand 1.7 1.100 GHz 1.0.5 +/-0.1 0. Fikszes
2. Others 2.L Band 214 2.50 GHz 2.1.0+/-0.1 1. FC/UPC
3. Others 3. Others 3. Others 3. Others 2. FC/APC
T 3.sC/uPC
4. SC/APC
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